Haley Farm HOA
Year end financial statement 2020

HOA dues received

website, SOS registration
checks

insurance

paint for front fence

signs for community yardsale
lawn maint front entrance
weed control

Cherokee County taxes

Balance as of Dec 4, 2020

$4,361.08

192.90
25.88
345.50
169.14
128.69
750.00
100.00
2.14
1,714.25
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$2,646.83

total expenses



