Haley Farm HOA

Year end financial statement 2020

HOA dues received	\$4,361.08
website, SOS registration checks insurance paint for front fence signs for community yardsale lawn maint front entrance weed control	\$ 192.90 \$ 25.88 \$ 345.50 \$ 169.14 \$ 128.69 \$ 750.00 \$ 100.00
Cherokee County taxes	\$ 2.14
	\$1,714.25 total expenses
Balance as of Dec 4, 2020	\$ 2,646.83